阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

(9 cycle @50Hz)
Max
Impulse
Discharge
Current
(1 Application
@ 10/350µs)
MIN TYP MAX MAX MIN MAX
SL0902A090
CG590 72 90 108 550 700 1010 Ω
(at 50V)
1.5 pf 300 shots
(@100A)
10 shots
(@5kA) 5 A 10 A 0.5kA
CG5145 116 145 174 550 650
1010 Ω
(at 100V)
CG5150 120 150 180 550
SL0902A230
CG5230 184 230 276 550 650
CG5250 200 250 300 600
CG5270 216 270 324 650
SL0902A350
CG5350 280 350 420 800 900
CG5400 320 400 480 900
SL0902A420 336 420 504 900 1000
CG5470 376 470 564 1000 1200
SL0902A600
CG5600 480 600 720 1350 1500
Product Characteristics
Materials
CG5xxxLS (Outline 500), CG5xxxxLTR
& CG5350L-03TR (Outline 502), and

Revised: 08/31/16
CG5 and SL0902A Series
Part Numbering System and Ordering Information
CG5 xxx L TR
Breakdown Voltage
90 = 90V
230 = 230V
350 = 350V
600 = 600V
Series
CG5
Lead Option Code
(Blank) = Core Device (No Leads)
L  = Straight Leads
LS = Shaped Leads
MS = Surface Mount
Packaging Option Code
(Blank) = Bulk (Applies to Core Devices Only)
TR = Tape & Reel
SL0902A xxx SM
Breakdown Voltage
090 = 90V
230 = 230V
350 = 350V
420 = 420V
Series
SL0902A
Lead Option Code
SM = Surface Mount
(Packaging Option Code is not applicable for SL0902A)
Packaging